10
11

12

10
11

12

18.03.17

ol7[e]
KonecHukosa Tancua
Tapacosa NonuHa
Jlaspukosa Mapusa
ApTtembeBa BepoHuka
MNoknposa Mapwusa
MenexmHa KpuctmHa
MyaH AHHa
CrpenbHukosa Mapwsa
MNMoknpgosa AHacTacuA
lycbkoBa AHa
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa

MNeoBny TuHa

18.03.17

ol7[e]
BuHorpagos Amutpuit
KopHes Erop
[eHblmkos MNasen
MepKypbes AnekcaHap
XapkeBuy n1aToH
Kpusuos CtenaH
ANSIKPUHCKUI AnekcaHap
ConHues Erop
ANAKPUHCKMIA AHAapen
Kpyrnos Hukuta
bepesknH ®epnop

Ky3HeuwoB Makcnm

200m 6atrepdnain 25 metpos JEBOYKU

rog,
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006

2004

200m batTepdnan 25 metpos

roa

2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

2004

1

33,68

354
34,95
35,94
35,00
37,49
35,75
37,24
37,19
36,40
36,50

1
33,81
34,80
33,98
33,43
34,95
34,79
35,60
34,79
35,62
36,95
39,70
47,43

2

39,27
41,20
41,24
41,41
42,04
42,04
42,51
42,74
43,29
43,20
44,00

2
39,02
38,80
39,91
39,67
40,19
38,78
41,50
40,95
42,02
43,25
46,40
54,85

3 4
40,66 39,76
42,50 40,16
42,95 43,12
42,34 a3
44,40 41,81
44,38 40,94
44,76 41,95
44,25 42,02
43,86 42,01
46,60 44,3
46,80 48,7
MAIbYMKM

3 4
37,65 37,65
3853 36,22
38,96 37,29
40,49 40,69
40,78 38,75
40,75 40,88
42,70 39,7
43,47 43,38
44,42 45,85
44,93 46,84
47,40 45,3
54,27 54,53

200
2.30,97
2.33,37
2.39,14
2.42,26
2.42,69
2.43,25
2.44,85
2.44,97
2.46,25
2.46,35
2.50,58
2.55,94

200
2.28,34
2.28,50
2.29,44
2.34,28
2.34,67
2.35,18
2.39,76
2.42,59
2.47,91
2.51,97
2.58,89
3.31,08



