	18.03.17	200м ба	ттерфляй	25 метро	в <b>ДЕВО</b> Ч	нки		
Nº	ФИО	год	1	2	3	4	200	
1	Колесникова Таисия	2005					2.30,97	1
2	Тарасова Полина	2004	33,68	39,27	40,66	39,76	2.33,37	1
3	Лаврикова Мария	2004	35,4	41,20	42,50	40,16	2.39,14	П
4	Артемьева Вероника	2004	34,95	41,24	42,95	43,12	2.42,26	П
5	Покидова Мария	2004	35,94	41,41	42,34	43	2.42,69	П
6	Мелехина Кристина	2004	35,00	42,04	44,40	41,81	2.43,25	Ш
7	Пуэн Анна	2004	37,49	42,04	44,38	40,94	2.44,85	Ш
8	Стрельникова Мария	2004	35,75	42,51	44,76	41,95	2.44,97	Ш
9	Покидова Анастасия	2004	37,24	42,74	44,25	42,02	2.46,25	Ш
10	Гуськова Яна	2004	37,19	43,29	43,86	42,01	2.46,35	Ш
11	Кузнецова Александра	2006	36,40	43,20	46,60	44,3	2.50,58	Ш
12	Пейович Тина	2004	36,50	44,00	46,80	48,7	2.55,94	Ш
	18.03.17	200м бат	терфляй	25 метро	ов МАЛЬЧ	ики		
Nº	<b>18.03.17</b> ФИО	200м бат год	терфляй <b>1</b>	25 метро <b>2</b>	ов МАЛЬЧ <b>3</b>	ИКИ <b>4</b>	200	
Nº 1				•			200 2.28,34	II
	ФИО	год	1	2	3	4		II II
1	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий	год 2004	1 33,81	2 39,02	3 37,65	4 37,65	2.28,34	
1 2	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор	год 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80	2 39,02 38,80	3 37,65 38,53	4 37,65 36,22	2.28,34 2.28,50	П
1 2 3	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел	год 2004 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98	2 39,02 38,80 39,91	3 37,65 38,53 38,96	4 37,65 36,22 37,29	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44	II II
1 2 3 4	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр	год 2004 2004 2004 2003	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28	II II II
1 2 3 4 5	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр Харкевич Платон	год 2004 2004 2004 2003 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43 34,95	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67 40,19	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49 40,78	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69 38,75	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28 2.34,67	
1 2 3 4 5	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр Харкевич Платон Кривцов Степан	год 2004 2004 2004 2003 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43 34,95 34,79	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67 40,19 38,78	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49 40,78 40,75	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69 38,75 40,88	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28 2.34,67 2.35,18	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр Харкевич Платон Кривцов Степан Алякринский Александр	год 2004 2004 2004 2003 2004 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43 34,95 34,79 35,60	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67 40,19 38,78 41,50	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49 40,78 40,75 42,70	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69 38,75 40,88 39,7	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28 2.34,67 2.35,18 2.39,76	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр Харкевич Платон Кривцов Степан Алякринский Александр Солнцев Егор	год 2004 2004 2004 2003 2004 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43 34,95 34,79 35,60 34,79	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67 40,19 38,78 41,50 40,95	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49 40,78 40,75 42,70 43,47	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69 38,75 40,88 39,7 43,38	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28 2.34,67 2.35,18 2.39,76 2.42,59	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	ФИО Виноградов Дмитрий Корнев Егор Деньщиков Павел Меркурьев Александр Харкевич Платон Кривцов Степан Алякринский Александр Солнцев Егор Алякринский Андрей	год 2004 2004 2004 2003 2004 2004 2004 2004	1 33,81 34,80 33,98 33,43 34,95 34,79 35,60 34,79 35,62	2 39,02 38,80 39,91 39,67 40,19 38,78 41,50 40,95 42,02	3 37,65 38,53 38,96 40,49 40,78 40,75 42,70 43,47 44,42	4 37,65 36,22 37,29 40,69 38,75 40,88 39,7 43,38 45,85	2.28,34 2.28,50 2.29,44 2.34,28 2.34,67 2.35,18 2.39,76 2.42,59 2.47,91	